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 27 23366 CHU NAN  7District 300B 6  2  2  34 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 29 23372 HSINCHU  11District 300B 6  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 101 23373 HSINCHU CENTRAL  43District 300B 6  24  24  144 0  0  0 23  1  0  0

 19 23385 MIAOLI  2District 300B 6  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 32831 TOUFEN  8District 300B 6  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 33458 YUAN LI L C  8District 300B 6  7  7  32 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 26 34405 HSINCHU CHENG KUNG  6District 300B 6  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 36500 TUNG HSIAO  3District 300B 6  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 37711 HSINCHU HSIEN CHU TUNG  14District 300B 6  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 38871 HSINCHU CHUNG CHENG L C  2District 300B 6  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 39913 HSIN PU VILLAGE L C  15District 300B 6  6  6  35 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 22 40325 HSINCHU PEI PU  23District 300B 6  2  2  45 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 40377 HSIN FENG L C  0District 300B 6  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 40543 CHUPEI L C  10District 300B 6  7  7  54 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 42 40545 KWANHSI L C  33District 300B 6  29  31  75 0  0  0 24  7  0  0

 5 41051 CHIUNGLIN  1District 300B 6  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 41389 HOULUNG L C  0District 300B 6  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 42451 HSINCHU CHUNG SHAN  6District 300B 6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 42578 MIAOLI CENTRAL  2District 300B 6  3  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 42855 HSINCHU HENGSHAN  0District 300B 6  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 79 43167 HSINCHU KUANG HWA  9District 300B 6  10  10  88 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 41 43383 KUNGKUAN  4District 300B 6  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 43790 HSINCHU OMEI  6District 300B 6  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 44572 HSINCHU CHENG TE  3District 300B 6  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 45304 HSINCHU GUAN TUNG  18District 300B 6  12  12  55 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 56 45429 CHU NAN SOUTHWEST  0District 300B 6  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 46080 CHUTUNG TA TUNG  13District 300B 6  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 48084 HSINCHU PO AI  6District 300B 6  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 48308 KUAN HSI HUEY CHYUN  48District 300B 6  18  27  66 0  0  0 13  14  0  0

 1 49209 HSINCHU TSYR HUEY  20District 300B 6  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 50591 TOUFEN HSIN YI  0District 300B 6  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 50883 HSINCHU CITY REN TE  4District 300B 6  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 51520 HSINCHU KUANG HUI  15District 300B 6  8  9  47 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 31 51579 HU KOU HSIANG HSIN HWU  1District 300B 6  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 51757 HSINCHU HSIN HSING  0District 300B 6  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51758 YUAN LI TOWN TSYR YING  16District 300B 6  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 52545 HSIN PU HSIN HSIN  5District 300B 6  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 52906 MIAOLI HWA HSIN  19District 300B 6  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 53569 TOUFEN DONG SHENG  0District 300B 6  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 53610 CHUTUNG TSYR AN  6District 300B 6  4  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 47 53858 HSINCHU CHUNG HSING  6District 300B 6  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55113 HSINCHU CHUNG HSIAO  6District 300B 6  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55610 HSINCHU CHU KUANG  0District 300B 6  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 55952 CHUPEI HWA HSING  9District 300B 6  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 56218 CHU NAN UNION  4District 300B 6  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 57294 HSINCHU UNICORN  1District 300B 6  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 57828 HSINPU SUNG YUN  14District 300B 6  6  6  23 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 11 57887 TUNG HSIAO LILY  16District 300B 6  5  5  27 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 22 58397 CHUPEI HWA MEI  17District 300B 6  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 58802 TOUFEN TOWN HUEI KUANG  21District 300B 6  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 59269 MIAOLI GREAT LAKE  9District 300B 6  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 60673 MIAOLI YUFENG  22District 300B 6  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 61662 HSINCHU PHOENIX  23District 300B 6  6  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 66508 HSINCHU MING YAO  1District 300B 6  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67163 MIAOLI COUNTY NAN FENG  25District 300B 6  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 95731 TOUWU  2District 300B 6  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 98370 HSINCHU CHENAI  28District 300B 6  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 98371 HSINCHU COUNTY FENGHSIN  29District 300B 6  12  12  32 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 53 104323 HSINCHU KUANG YAO  0District 300B 6  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 104568 MIAOLI COUNTY HSIN YA  33District 300B 6  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 105360 HSINCHU FENG CHENG  4District 300B 6  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 118204 HSINCHU CITY WEBINAR  19District 300B 6  13  14  42 0  0  0 8  6  0  0

 12 126614 Hsinchu County Shan Chi  2District 300B 6  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 128449 Hsinchu County Volunteer Firemen  0District 300B 6  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 129133 Hsinchu County Cultural & Educational  1District 300B 6  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 133548 Chupei City Da Shing  4District 300B 6  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 135968 Hsinchu Chihyin Arts  11District 300B 6  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 135969 Hsinchu City Hsinyun  7District 300B 6  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 136310 Baoshan  26District 300B 6  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 136527 Hsinchu Rich and Moral  4District 300B 6  2  2  8 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 139354 Hsinchu City Queen  48District 300B 6  12  12  54 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 18 147773 Hsinchu Yushan  49District 300B 6  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151901 Hsinchu City Happy  0District 300B 6  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 155417 Hsinchu City Glorious  18District 300B 6  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 175940 Jhunan Li Jing  42District 300B 6  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 179041 HSINCHU COUNTY TECHNOLOGY  1District 300B 6  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 185822 Toufen City Baiji  13District 300B 6  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 186963 Hsinchu County Longteng  13District 300B 6  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187247 Hsinchu County Chuan Chi  50District 300B 6  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 190442 Hsinchu County Huyao  8District 300B 6  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,816  2,789 973
 80

 192  197  0  0  0132 65  0  0
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